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Catégorie : U23 Hommes
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N°
61
58

53
52

60
64
62
55
54
65
57
56

63

51

59

Nom, prénom
LIENHARD FABIAN

FRISCHKNECHT
ANDRI

RUEGG TIMON
PAGE DYLAN

GRAB DOMINIC
GUEX QUENTIN
TREVISANI SANDRO
KOPPEL NOAH
BICKEL ANDRIN
PAROZ JUSTIN
WYSS KONSTANTIN
HASLER IWAN

CHENAUX FLORIAN

FORSTER LARS
FIORELLINO MARC

Localité

STEINMAUR
FELDBACHFELDBACH

OBERWENINGEN
AIGLE

EBMATINGEN
OLLON
COLOMBIER
HEMMENTAL
SCHOFFLISDORF
COLOMBIER
BETTWIL
GIPF-OBERFRICK

FRIBOURG

JONA
LE LOCLE

Club
EKZ RACING TEAM
SCOTT ODLO TEAM

MG-CYCLING

DOM CYCLE-MERIDA
MONTREUX-RENNAZ-CYCLISME

GRAB OFFROAD CYCLING TEAM
VC MONTREUX-RENNAZ CYCLISME
TEAM DOM CYCLE MERIDA

RV HEMMENTAL / GS RUSSI

VC STEINMAUR

ZETA CYCLING CLUB
BH-CYCLING-TEAM/ VC WOHLEN

BH-CYCLING-TEAM/ VMC
SCHUPFART

TEAM ZIMMERMANN BERGAMONT
MATHIEU SA

TOWER SPORT VC ESCHENBACH
VCCMM

Canton

ZH
ZH

ZH
VD

ZH
VD
NE
SH
ZH
NE
AG
AG

FR

SG
NE

Nationalité
Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Sul

Sul
Sul

Catégorie
U23 Hommes

U23 Hommes

U23 Hommes

U23 Hommes

U23 Hommes
U23 Hommes
U23 Hommes
U23 Hommes
U23 Hommes
U23 Hommes
U23 Hommes

U23 Hommes

U23 Hommes

U23 Hommes

U23 Hommes

Année
1993
1994

1996
1993

1995
1996
1996
1995
1995
1996
1993
1995

1993

1993
1994

Tours Temps total
6 00:47:43.297
6 00:48:00.252
6 00:49:31.401
6 00:49:58.696
6 00:50:26.591
6 00:55:31.262
6 00:55:58.082
6 00:57:25.882
5 00:48:26.872
5 00:48:31.352
5 00:50:48.345
5 00:53:46.259
3 DNF

0 DNS

0 DNS

s Aigle "ORC9" - Aigle (VD)

Ecart

16.955

1:48.104
2:15.399

2:43.294
7:47.965
8:14.785
9:42.585
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.
1Tr.

3Tr.

Points
80
80

80
80

80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80

Vit. moy.
19.99
19.87

19.26
19.09

18.91
17.18
17.05
16.61
16.41
16.38
15.65
14.78

18.23

11.01.2015

Distance tot.
15.9
15.9

15.9
15.9

15.9
15.9
15.9
15.9
13.25
13.25
13.25
13.25

7.95
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